Position
Senior Research Projects

Analyst

Principal Research Project
Analyst

Survey Taker

Survey Taker

Survey Taker

Survey Taker

Survey Taker

Research Projects Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Customer &
Performance Research

Customer &
Performance Research

Customer &
Performance Research

Customer &
Performance Research

Customer &
Performance Research

Customer &
Performance Research

Customer &
Performance Research

Customer &
Performance Research

Total Wages

$126,480

$112,210

$72,924

$57,508

$55,466

$52,817

$25,441

$16,918

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,385

$18,492

$33,035

$25,513

$7.378

$34,540

$13,784

$3,042



