Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Research Projects Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$126,480	\$41,385
Principal Research Project Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$112,210	\$18,492
Survey Taker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$72,924	\$33,035
Survey Taker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$57,508	\$25,513
Survey Taker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$55,466	\$7,378
Survey Taker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$52,817	\$34,540
Survey Taker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$25,441	\$13,784
Research Projects Supervisor		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Customer & Performance Research	\$16,918	\$3,042